
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2022 - Day 1
Waterschei 26.12.2022

hamok

Elodie VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Omloop : SE
Afstand : 2400m
Tijd : 0:56:36 (23'35"/km)

10/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Lien VANDERLINDEN 0:21:09
2. Lore VANDERLINDEN 0:24:01
3. Rosie VAN PUYMBROECK 0:25:04

1. 116 00:13:27 450m 29'53"/km
2. 114 00:03:09 00:16:36 152m 20'43"/km
3. 70 00:07:19 00:23:55 220m 33'15"/km
4. 76 00:05:34 00:29:29 148m 37'37"/km
5. 73 00:05:17 00:34:46 238m 22'12"/km
6. 101 00:06:15 00:41:01 226m 27'39"/km
7. 74 00:04:22 00:45:23 248m 17'36"/km
8. 110 00:02:01 00:47:24 114m 17'41"/km
9. 108 00:02:37 00:50:01 128m 20'27"/km

10. 75 00:03:53 00:53:54 231m 16'49"/km
11. 69 00:01:59 00:55:53 144m 13'46"/km
12. 999 00:00:43 00:56:36 132m 5'26"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.hamok.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4452
https://www.helga-o.com

